TOP-KNOBS
Home Page
.............................
Contact Us
.............................
Catalog
.............................
Free Sample

l Beach yellow, NCS 0030-Y20R
l Lagoon green, NCS 1030-B70G
   APPLICATIONS:
l Measuring and control technology. Medical and
wellness devices. Laboratory equipment.
Heating and air conditioning.
Printable Datasheet
TOP-KNOBS
Part #
Nero Black
Part #
Volcano Grey  Type
Dimensions in mm
Drawings
Knob Ø H Bore Hole
A1016049 $ A1016048 $  TOP-KNOB 16 16 16  Ø4 PDF
DWG
A1016069 $ A1016068 $  TOP-KNOB 16 16 16  Ø6 PDF
A1016649 $ A1016648 $  TOP-KNOB 16 16 16  Ø6x4.6 PDF
A1020049 $ A1020048 $  TOP-KNOB 20 20 16  Ø4 PDF
A1020069 $ A1020068 $  TOP-KNOB 20 20 16  Ø6 PDF
A1020639 $ A1020638 $  TOP-KNOB 20 20 16  Ø0.25" PDF
A1020649 $ A1020648 $  TOP-KNOB 20 20 16  Ø6x4.6 PDF
A1024049 $ A1024048 $  TOP-KNOB 24 24 16  Ø4 PDF
A1024069 $ A1024068 $  TOP-KNOB 24 24 16  Ø6 PDF
A1024639 $ A1024638 $  TOP-KNOB 24 24 16  Ø0.25" PDF
A1024649 $ A1024648 $  TOP-KNOB 24 24 16  Ø6x4.6 PDF
A1031049 $ A1031048 $  TOP-KNOB 31 31 16  Ø4 PDF
A1031069 $ A1031068 $  TOP-KNOB 31 31 16  Ø6 PDF
A1031639 $ A1031638 $  TOP-KNOB 31 31 16  Ø0.25" PDF
A1031649 $ A1031648 $  TOP-KNOB 31 31 16  Ø6x4.6 PDF
A1040049 $ A1040048 $  TOP-KNOB 40 40 16  Ø4 PDF
A1040069 $ A1040068 $  TOP-KNOB 40 40 16  Ø6 PDF
A1040639 $ A1040638 $  TOP-KNOB 40 40 16  Ø0.25" PDF
A1040649 $ A1040648 $  TOP-KNOB 40 40 16  Ø6x4.6 PDF
 Notes:
 Round Bore Hole - For round spindles
 'D' Shape Bore Hole - For 'D' shape spindles
 * MIN. ORDER QTY 10 PIECES - Please order in multiples of 10